
12th FINA World Championships
Melbourne 2007

Event 132
30 MAR 2007 - 20:38

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
CR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. United States USA  7:03.24 WR4

 1:45.36 1:45.36 1:18.62   51.43   24.67 0.7485PHELPS Michael
 3:31.22 1:45.86 1:18.64   51.01   24.08 0.2984LOCHTE Ryan
 5:17.53 1:46.31 1:19.27   52.17   25.07 0.2082KELLER Klete
 7:03.24 1:45.71 1:18.45   50.88   23.80 0.2184VANDERKAAY Peter

2. Australia AUS  7:10.05     6.815
 1:48.55 1:48.55 1:20.66   52.81   25.11 0.7684MURPHY Patrick
 3:36.07 1:47.52 1:20.05   52.50   24.67 0.3081MEWING Andrew
 5:24.28 1:48.21 1:20.14   51.83   24.04 0.2587BRITS Grant
 7:10.05 1:45.77 1:18.76   51.11   24.28 0.3388MONK Kenrick

3. Canada CAN  7:10.70     7.463
 1:48.46 1:48.46 1:21.09   53.10   25.41 0.8382JOHNS Brian
 3:35.05 1:46.59 1:19.45   51.79   24.10 0.1183HAYDEN Brent
 5:22.64 1:47.59 1:18.96   51.17   23.93 0.1979SAY Richard
 7:10.70 1:48.06 1:19.94   52.15   24.58 0.2682HURD Andrew

4. Great Britain GBR  7:11.28     8.041
 1:48.16 1:48.16 1:20.33   52.72   25.23 0.7981CARRY David
 3:37.10 1:48.94 1:21.16   52.70   24.59 0.2388RENWICK Robert
 5:24.30 1:47.20 1:19.14   51.08   24.09 0.2183BURNETT Simon
 7:11.28 1:46.98 1:19.60   51.65   24.70 0.2684DAVENPORT Ross

5. Italy ITA  7:12.31     9.076
 1:47.66 1:47.66 1:20.15   52.89   25.08 0.7282MAGNINI Filippo
 3:37.87 1:50.21 1:21.93   53.85   25.29 0.1687BUSATO Andrea
 5:25.74 1:47.87 1:19.80   52.30   24.86 0.3285CASSIO Nicola
 7:12.31 1:46.57 1:19.40   51.79   24.88 0.4078ROSOLINO Massimiliano

6. Russia RUS  7:14.86    11.627
 1:48.82 1:48.82 1:21.68   53.01   24.96 0.8285LAGUNOV Evgeny
 3:37.68 1:48.86 1:21.31   52.84   24.75 0.3480KAPRALOV Andrey
 5:26.94 1:49.26 1:20.87   52.74   24.96 0.0388LOBINTSEV Nikita
 7:14.86 1:47.92 1:20.31   52.32   24.59 0.3288PERUNIN Sergey

7. Japan JPN  7:17.46    14.222
 1:49.40 1:49.40 1:21.77   53.59   25.77 0.7484MATSUDA Takeshi
 3:38.61 1:49.21 1:21.32   52.91   25.11 0.2184SAKURAI Yuji
 5:28.71 1:50.10 1:22.29   53.31   24.81 0.0981KOJIMA Takamitsu
 7:17.46 1:48.75 1:21.51   53.24   25.03 0.1182HOSOKAWA Daisuke

7. Poland POL  7:17.46    14.228
 1:48.43 1:48.43 1:20.75   53.16   25.54 0.7885KORZENIOWSKI Pawel
 3:38.00 1:49.57 1:21.70   54.05   25.95 0.2584ROKICKI Michal
 5:28.18 1:50.18 1:21.86   53.42   25.40 0.2886GIMINSKI Lukasz
 7:17.46 1:49.28 1:21.34   53.11   25.25 0.3285STANCZYK Przemyslaw
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